19.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
MAGON_HM-Wendeplatten-Nutfräser
andere Grössen auf Anfrage
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) Ersatz-Wendeplatten RG
WNF18/8-30-80Z2 18.0 8.0 80.0 30.0 WP29.5/8-1.5 2
WNF18/12-30-82Z2 18.0 12.0 82.0 30.0 WP29.5/8-1.5 2
WNF18/12-50-102Z2 18.0 12.0 102.0 50.0 WP49.5/8-1.5 2
WNF19/12-30-82Z2 19.0 12.0 82.0 30.0 WP29.5/8-1.5 2
WNF20/8-30-80Z2 20.0 8.0 80.0 30.0 WP29.5/9-1.5 2
WNF20/12-30-82Z2 20.0 12.0 82.0 30.0 WP29.5/9-1.5 2
WNF20/12-50-102Z2 20.0 12.0 102.0 50.0 WP49.5/9-1.5 2
WNF22/12-30-82Z2 22.0 12.0 82.0 30.0 WP29.5/9-1.5 2
WNF24/12-30-82Z2 24.0 12.0 82.0 30.0 WP29.5/10-1.5 2
WNF24/12-50-102Z2 24.0 12.0 102.0 50.0 WP49.5/10-1.5 2
WNF24/12-30-115Z2 24.0 12.0 115.0 30.0 WP29.5/10-1.5 2
WNF25/12-30-82Z2 25.0 12.0 82.0 30.0 WP29.5/12-1.5 2
WNF30/12-30-82Z2 30.0 12.0 82.0 30.0 WP29.5/12-1.5+WP12/12-1.5 2